
Due to COVID-19, limitations on volunteering may be in place. Be sure to call first to learn any restrictions.

Ministry to the Poor and Vulnerable

Ministry Dates Contact phone email

1. Weekly food pantry. Pack food and 

toiletry bags; serve neighbors

Saturday mornings, 9:00-11:00 

am

2. Thanksgiving Food Pantry  Saturday, Nov. 21, 2019

3. Assemble Christmas food boxes Saturday, Dec. 5, 2019

4. Place Christmas food boxes on Altar  Sunday, Dec. 6, 2019

5. Christmas food boxes return (Help 

Parishioners carry in filled boxes, take to 

undercroft 

Dec. 12 and 13, 2019

6. Christmas Food Pantry  December 19, 2019

Anderson Senior Center Year round Claire O'Connell 513-474-3100 coconnell@andersontownship.org

Angels on Call Year round aoc@gaparish.org

Anthology of Anderson Year round 513-909-3443

Arden Courts Year round Shannnon Schwarm 513-624-4194
Shannon.Schwarm@HCR-

ManorCare.com

Ashford Year round 513-231-0008

Bake Me Home Year round Mayra Winder 513-231-4663 mayra@bakemehome.org

Inter Parish Ministries Year round Merry Leone 513-561-3932 merry@interparish.org

Matthew:25 Ministries Year round Shelly Clos 513-793-6256 shelly@m25m.org

Mt. Washington Care Center Year round Josie Clark 513-231-4561 activities@mtwcc.com

Salem Woods Nursing Home Year round Theresa Brown 513-231-8292 tbrown@salem-woods.net

St. Vincent de Paul--main office 

downtown
Year round

513-562-8841

Stepping Stones  Year round 513-831-4660 volunteer@steppingstonesohio.org

T-shirts into bags Year round Sandy Lawrence 513-231-2799

Guardian Angels St. Vincent de Paul 

food pantry 
Julie Nieberding 513-232-2604 juju@zoomtown.com
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Ministry to the Parish

40 Days for Life (putting crosses up)
Fall Rose Gerrard 513-232-2237

40 Days for Life (taking crosses down)
Fall Rose Gerrard 513-232-2237

40 Days for Life (vigil at Planned 

Parenthood) Spring/Fall Luann Rowekamp 513-232-7327 lrowekamp@fuse.net

AngelsFest June 11, 12, 13, 2021 Chris Haynes 513-232-6712

Bible Camp June 15-18, 2021 Kay Froehlich 513-624-3146 kfroehlich@gaparish.org

Children's Liturgy of the Word (CLOW) Sundays, 10:00 mass Kay Froehlich 513-624-3146 kfroehlich@gaparish.org

Confirmation reception (7th graders) October 15, 2020 Kay Froehlich 513-624-3146 kfroehlich@gaparish.org

Cookie Ministry Mondays Kathy Hosking 513-232-0958 bill.hosking@fuse.net

Family Rosary Thursdays after school Bradley Barnes 513-624-3148 bbarnes@gaparish.org

GA 5K Halo Hustle Nicole Schneider 513-305-3779 nschneider1226@gmail.com

Soup/Supper speaker nights Kay Froehlich 513-624-3146 kfroehlich@gaparish.org

St. Nick December 6, 2020 MaryAnn Ey 513-474-2627 maey@fuse.net

Sunday Hospitality 3rd Sunday of every month Elaine Herzog 513-232-0960

Ellen Beerman 513-351-9996 ellen.beerman@yahoo.com

Ministry to Family possible services

Babysitting siblings

Laundry assistance sorting, folding, etc

Cleaning assistance vacuuming, dusting, etc

Landscaping assistance mowing, raking, shoveling, etc

Kitchen assistance dishwasher, table clearing, cooking, etc
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